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e ! MLS # 50079391
Address 3687 Lakeshore Dr
Area (Municipality) Secord Twp (26013)
Mail City Gladwin
County Gladwin E_")
State Mi
Zip 48624
Class RESIDENTIAL
Type Single Family
Sale/Rent For Sale Map data E2022
Status Active
Asking Price $299,777
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PUBLIC REMARKS

Public Remarks If you want prime Secord waterfront, this is it. Right in the middle of everything Secord! Large, Level, Main Secord Frontage. 117" of
frontage, 233' deep on the south and 189' deep on the north side. 20' deeded easement on the north side to add to that 117', to get you
137" on the water. Walking distance to the Eagles Club. House is about 1800 square ft, 3 bed 2.5 bath, 2 car attached(plan is to convert
to family room). 40x60x14 new pole barn, concrete floor, 20x60 upstairs in the barn unfinished with 2 large dormers and deck. Propane
boiler heat, fireplace insert for wood back up. Large crushed asphalt circle drive. 14x14 sliding door with a full 60 feet to park toy hauler,
motorhome or camper inside. Perfect place to store your toys, to keep the snow birds second home out of the Michigan sun. This has the
potential that not many other lakefront properties can offer. With the old attached 2 car, finished into a family space, and the top of the
barn done. This could be a 2400sq ft., 3 bed 3 bath with another 1250 with a couple rooms up in the barn. House needs some updating
and maintenance, price is reflecting. Owners will be starting projects that could reflect a price change.  (Property is agent owned, and
agent must be present for showings)

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Legal Description 19 1e hager sub lot 7
BUILDING. PROPERTY & LOCATION

Year Built 1975 New Construction Y/N No Above Grade SqFt 1800

Bedrooms 3 Bathrooms Full 2 Bathrooms Half 1

Bathrooms Total 3 Fireplace Y/N Yes Basement Y/N No

Below Grade SqFt 0 Below Grade SqFt 0 Structure Style 1 Story
Finished

Garage # of Car 2.00 Garage Dimensions 40x60x14 Encroachment Y/N No

Site Condo Y/N No Manufactured Y/N No Waterfront Y/N Yes

Body of Water Secord Lake Frontage 120 Lot Size 117x235

Acreage 0.57 Cross Street 1 wirtz rd Cross Street 2 lakeshore

Directions M61 east from Subdivision hager Municipality Secord Twp

Gladwin city, 6 miles
Left turn on M30, 4
miles Right turn on
secord dam, 1.5
miles Left turn on
Lakeshore Dr, about
3 miles on left side (1
/4 mile past the

Eagles club).
School District Gladwin Community  Property ID 26-130-095-000-007
Schools -00
ROOMS & DIMENSIONS
Bedroom 1 Level Main Bedroom 2 Level Main
Bedroom 3 Level Main Bathroom 1 Level Main
Bathroom 2 Level Main Lavatory 1 Level Main
Living Room Level Main Kitchen Level Main
Laundry Room Level Main Living Room Length 22
Living Room Width 28 Kitchen Length 22
Kitchen Width 28 Bedroom 1 Length 20
Bedroom 1 Width 15 Bedroom 2 Length 10
Bedroom 2 Width 13 Bedroom 3 Length 10
Bedroom 3 Width 13 Bathroom 1 Length 6
Bathroom 1 Width 12 Bathroom 2 Length 8
Bathroom 2 Width 10 Lavatory 1 Length 6
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ROOMS & DIMENSIONS

I Lavatory 1 Width 5
Laundry Room Width 8
Bathroom 2 Floor Covering Ceramic
Bedroom 1 Floor Covering Carpet
Bedroom 3 Floor Covering Wood

Laundry Room Length 10
Bathroom 1 Floor Covering Wood

Lavatory 1 Floor Covering Ceramic

Bedroom 2 Floor Covering Wood
Living Rm Floor Covering  Wood

Laundry Rm Floor Covering Ceramic Kitchen Floor Covering Ceramic
FEATURES
EXTERIOR CONSTRUCTION HEATING SYSTEM PARKING WATER FEATURES
Brick Baseboard 3 or More Spaces All Sports Lake
Wood Boiler ROADS Lake Frontage
EXTERIOR FEATURES Hot Water Paved Street River Frontage
Exterior Balcony WATER HEATER SEWER/SEPTIC Water View
Deck Propane Hot Water Septic Waterfront
Patio SITE/LOT FEATURES ARCHITECTURE STYLE Beach Front
FIREPLACE FEATURES Rural Ranch Interior Lake
LivRoom Fireplace Easement OUT BUILDINGS ZONING
FOUNDATION TYPE FINANCIAL TERMS Pole Barn Residential
Crawl Cash WATER UTILITIES
GARAGE TYPE Conventional Private Well Cable Available
Additional Garage(s) Natural Gas Available
HEAT/FUEL TYPE Propane
LP/Propane Gas Propane Tank Leased
Wood Spectrum
LISTING INFORMATION
Full Address(es) 3687 lakeshore dr, Gladwin, MI 48624 Listing Date 6/21/2022
Update Date 6/21/2022 Days On Market 1
Cumulative DOM 1 Lease Y/N No
Status Date 6/21/2022
TAX & FINANCIAL
Subj to Short Sale Apprvl No Ownership Private
Possession 45 Association Y/N No
Assessments Y/N No PRE/Homestead Yes
Summer Tax Yr 2021 Summer Tax 1609.00
Winter Tax Yr 2021 Winter Tax 2091.00
Total Tax Amount 3700.00 SEV Year 2021
SEV 147000.00 Taxable Value $129,164.00
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